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St. John's Clear Lake Faith Formation — 2025/2026 Calendar

Class Time Wednesday nights 6:30 PM to 7:30 PM

. Wednesday, September 10", Parents night/Registration

Youth Mass and Social- Saturday September 13th

. Wednesday, September 24" First night of class

. Wednesday, October 1*

Wednesday, October 8%
Youth Mass and Social — Saturday October 17th
Wednesday, October 15" - Circle of Grace
Wednesday, October 22
Wednesday, October 29" — All Saint’s Day - Snacks and Activities in Parish Hall
Wednesday, November 5%
Youth Mass and Social — Saturday November 8"
Wednesday, November 12t
Wednesday, November 19t
Wednesday, November 26" — NO CLASS Thanks Giving
Wednesday, December 3™ - Cluster Adoration and Confession @ St. Joseph Amery
Church Craft and Bake Sale - Saturday December 7"
Wednesday, December 10th
Christmas Social — Saturday December 13"
Wednesday, December 17" Christmas Activities Parish Hall
Church Decoration — Saturday December 20" after mass
Wednesday, December 24" - NO CLASS Christmas Break

Wednesday, December 31°* — NO CLASS Christmas Break

Contact Information Ann Miner 715-768-5877

Jamie Symalla 715-222-6003
Fay Strenke 715-781-7415, fay.strenke@sccwi.gov

Please make every effort to attend Youth Mass on the 2™ Saturday of each month, so the kids can be a part of
the ministries for that mass.

If school is cancelled due to weather, class will also be cancelled.
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